         CSHB/CSLB120
          INDOOR/OUTDOOR STROBE
HORN/STROBE COMBINATION
Potter Electric Signal Company • 2081 Craig Road, St. Louis, MO, 63146-4161 • Phone: 800-325-3936/Canada 888-882-1833 • www.pottersignal.com
MKT. #8850041 - REV A
5/06
PAGE 1 OF 2PRINTED IN USA


amber, red, blue or green. The strobe shall operate between 96 and 132 VAC regulated or full wave rectifi ed. The strobe shall fl ash a minimum
of once a second continuously at 96 VAC.
Ordering Information
Model Number Stock Number Strobe Color Housing Color Input
Voltage
Strobe
Candela
Flash Rate
(times/min.) Light Output Mounting
Type
CSHB120-AG 4830001 Amber
Gray
Regulated
120V AC
62
75 Low / High Wall Mount
CSHB120-BG 4830003 Blue 34
CSHB120-GG 4830005 Green 69
CSHB120-RG 4830007 Red 29
CSHB120-AR 4830002 Amber
Red
62
CSHB120-BR 4830004 Blue 34
CSHB120-GR 4830006 Green 69
CSHB120-RR 4830008 Red 29
CSLB120-AG* 4820001 Amber
Gray
62
CSLB120-BG* 4820003 Blue 34